
Enduro One - Aschau
Aschau i.Ch. / 29.06.2019-30.06.2019

详细评估
Magnus Vogel
代表: RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
编号: 301

E1

参赛类别:
E1 Junior

总时间: 14:11.71

线路中排名: 64 (of 453)
线路最佳成绩: 11:54.90
类别中排名: 8(of 49)
该项目最佳时间: 12:54.26

中途成绩
检查站

Prolog
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

分段
时间

1:28.38
1:35.57
1:49.94
2:14.53
2:02.15
1:24.94
2:03.05
1:33.15

名次
-
7
3
12
11
10
5
13
6

差值
-

0:07.80
0:06.17
0:18.02
0:15.49
0:08.24
0:05.69
0:12.11
0:05.60

名次
总成绩

67
27
100
105
81
42
104
66

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:15.72
0:07.24
0:24.64
0:30.23
0:15.38
0:13.64
0:19.63
0:12.55

总成绩
时间

1:28.38
3:03.95
4:53.89
7:08.42
9:10.57
10:35.51
12:38.56
14:11.71

名次
-
7
6
7
8
8
8
8
8

差值
-

0:07.80
0:13.97
0:31.99
0:47.48
0:55.72
1:01.41
1:13.52
1:17.45

名次
总成绩

67
42
57
71
69
62
66
64

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:15.72
0:21.15
0:45.38
1:15.61
1:30.99
1:44.63
2:04.26
2:16.81

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


